
MCRCB BULLETIN TK354

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
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1 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 487 16 14 14 11 18 11 11 12 2 1 14 12 11 10 14 14 18 8 12 18 16 18 25 3 25 25 20 25 24 30 35 9 3 6

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 486 1 9 12 16 10 16 14 16 18 14 16 16 16 16 16 12 12 9 10 12 18 16 18 22 22 22 16 27 35 30 3 13 3

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 382 105 104 12 8 18 18 18 11 18 12 8 7 11 18 18 12 9 2 1 11 11 11 22 25 8 20 25 18 12 18 8 1 1

4 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 373 114 9 14 16 10 12 12 12 12 14 9 14 10 12 1 14 16 2 4 12 22 16 16 18 22 35 24 24 1 4 4

5 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 349 138 24 18 18 11 7 14 7 9 8 18 18 18 16 18 18 10 16 4 12 5 20 30 27 27 7 2 4

6 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 261 226 88 10 11 16 14 16 10 7 16 18 10 14 14 11 10 16 7 10 3 3 7 8 14 6 10 1 4 3

7 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 251 236 10 2 4 2 5 5 9 4 8 8 7 6 4 5 8 9 10 9 5 9 16 14 14 20 12 12 10 12 8 6 8 0 1 3

8 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 249 238 2 5 7 9 8 6 8 10 4 5 3 6 9 5 8 5 12 8 9 9 10 18 6 8 6 5 18 22 20 0 0 0

9 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 228 259 21 5 12 6 8 11 14 16 10 6 8 9 11 6 10 7 6 8 8 9 14 20 3 5 6 10 0 1 2

10 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 226 261 2 3 2 1 2 7 9 14 9 11 10 14 12 11 2 7 4 8 10 18 14 14 10 20 14 0 0 2

11 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 223 264 3 7 7 5 3 3 7 9 5 7 11 8 7 6 6 7 4 11 14 12 12 14 16 12 14 16 0 0 1

12 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 203 284 20 8 9 6 7 10 6 6 3 4 4 3 4 8 16 2 6 1 18 4 8 10 20 18 22 0 1 0

13 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 187 300 16 6 10 9 10 9 8 18 11 12 8 7 7 5 8 14 10 6 8 14 3 4 1 0 1

14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 141 346 46 1 4 6 1 4 12 3 18 2 1 2 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 10 20 2 3 14 6 8 1 0 1

15 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 120 367 21 4 6 3 1 1 2 1 4 3 6 3 4 4 1 7 10 2 5 2 3 22 16 10 0 0 0

16 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 111 376 9 1 2 5 2 9 11 2 2 11 11 14 7 4 6 3 5 4 12 0 0 1

17 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 76 411 35 11 8 16 18 12 5 1 1 4 1 1 0

18 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 76 411 0 3 5 2 16 1 5 5 16 1 16 6 0 1 0

19 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 61 426 15 4 1 5 3 9 1 6 1 1 6 5 5 8 2 4 0 0 0

20 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 51 436 10 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 10 10 6 0 0 0

21 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 26 461 25 4 1 6 5 3 7 0 0 0

22 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 15 472 11 2 1 4 3 1 4 0 0 0

23 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 14 473 1 1 5 3 5 0 0 0

24 James WESTMORELAND (Honda) 12 475 2 12 0 0 0

25 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 6 481 6 2 2 2 0 0 0

26 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 5 482 1 1 4 0 0 0

27 Richard KERR (Honda) 4 483 1 4 0 0 0

28 Tom NEAVE (Kawasaki) 4 483 0 4 0 0 0

29 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 4 483 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

30 Tom WARD (Honda) 3 484 1 1 2 0 0 0

31 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 2 485 1 2 0 0 0

32 Luke MOSSEY (Kawasaki) 2 485 0 2 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK355

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
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1 Yamaha 596 18 18 14 12 14 18 12 14 12 10 14 14 12 12 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 16 18 25 22 25 25 20 25 35 30 35

2 Honda 532 64 9 7 12 16 10 16 14 16 18 14 16 9 16 16 16 16 12 12 11 14 16 18 16 20 18 22 22 22 16 27 35 30

3 Ducati 436 160 96 12 11 18 18 18 11 18 12 8 18 11 18 18 12 10 16 7 10 3 11 11 11 22 25 14 20 25 18 12 18

4 BMW 372 224 64 11 12 8 9 11 14 16 10 16 18 12 8 6 9 9 11 6 10 12 8 9 9 10 18 20 6 8 6 6 22 22 20

5 Kawasaki 338 258 34 8 10 9 10 9 10 2 18 11 12 9 18 8 7 7 5 8 14 16 2 10 6 5 8 14 20 4 8 10 20 18 22

6 Aprilia 69 527 269 3 5 2 16 1 5 5 16 16
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK356

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY CLASSIFICATION

POSTeam
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R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 OMG GRILLA Yamaha Racing 483 17 16 12.5 9 14 18 11 11 12 2 1 10.5 10.5 9.5 14 16 16 17 13 15 18 13 18 20.5 3.5 25 18.5 12.5 22.5 27 28.5 31

2 Honda Racing UK 411 72 9 3 6.5 9 5.5 9 10.5 12.5 16 14 16 7 13.5 13 15 14 11.5 12 5.5 8.5 12 18 16 4 13 16 20 18 15 18.5 27.5 22

3 Hager PBM Ducati 382 101 29 12 8 18 18 18 11 18 12 8 7 11 18 18 12 9 2 1 11 11 11 22 25 8 20 25 18 12 18

4 McAMS Racing Yamaha 373 110 9 14 16 10 12 12 12 12 14 9 14 10 12 1 14 16 2 4 12 22 16 16 18 22 35 24 24

5 MasterMac Honda 279.5 203.5 93.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4 4 8 7 6.5 7.5 9 7.5 5.5 5.5 8 7.5 8.5 9 4.5 10 15 13 13 20 12 12 12 14 10 6 11 16

6 Completely Motorbikes Kawasaki 275 208 4.5 7 9.5 9 8 8 9 12 11 6 12 5.5 5.5 5.5 4 6 11 16 10 6 2 7 7.5 18 3.5 6 10 20 18 22

7 Oxford Prdoucts Racing Ducati 261 222 14 10 11 16 14 16 10 7 16 18 10 14 14 11 10 16 7 10 3 3 7 8 14 6 10

8 ROKiT Haslam Racing BMW Motorrad 228 255 33 5 12 6 8 11 14 16 10 6 8 9 11 6 10 7 6 8 8 9 14 20 3 5 6 10

9 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 215 268 13 4 5.5 5 5 8 6 8 10 4 5 3 3.5 5.5 3 6 4 6 7.5 6 6.5 5 8.5 14 2 5.5 5 4.5 5 20 19 15

10 GR Motosport / LKQ Euro Car Parts & STAUFF Kawasaki 135 348 80 1 4 6 2 2 4 12 3 11 2 1 2 3 6 2 5 3 2 1.5 10 20 2 2.5 14 6 8

11 C&L Fairburn / Look Forward Racing 112 371 23 1 2 5 3 9 11 2 2 11 11 14 7 4 6 3 5 4 12

12 IN Competition / SENCAT Aprilia 77 406 35 4 5 2 16 1 5 5 16 1 16 6

13 Cheshire Mouldings BMW Motorrad 72 411 5 11 8 16 18 12 5 1 1

14 DAO Racing Kawasaki 60 423 12 4 1 1 5 3 9 1 6 1 1 6 5 5 2 5 2 3

15 TAG Honda 51 432 9 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 10 10 6

16 Rapid Honda 29 454 22 4 1 6 5 3 7 1 2

17 Team IWR Honda 22 461 7 2 4 4 12

18 Whitecliffe CDH Racing Kawasaki 15 468 7 2 1 4 3 1 4

19 NP Racing Kawasaki 2 481 20 2
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK357

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - BRANDS HATCH

1 2 3

1 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 168.17 156 173.8 174.7

2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 166.63 1.53 159.7 167.3 172.9

3 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 165.67 2.5 0.97 153.9 172 171.1

4 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 164.9 3.27 0.77 156.7 168.6 169.4

5 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 164.8 3.37 0.1 153.5 169.8 171.1

6 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 164.77 3.4 0.03 154.2 170.3 169.8

7 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 164.3 3.87 0.47 155.3 169 168.6

8 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 164 4.17 0.3 155.7 169.8 166.5

9 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 163.73 4.43 0.27 151.1 169.8 170.3

10 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 163.67 4.5 0.07 156.4 166.9 167.7

11 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 163.5 4.67 0.17 157.1 166.5 166.9

12 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 161.43 6.73 2.07 154.2 163.6 166.5

13 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 161.4 6.77 0.03 152.1 167.3 164.8

14 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 160.2 7.97 1.2 151.4 164.4 164.8

15 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 160.17 8 0.03 148.4 165.6 166.5

16 James WESTMORELAND (Honda) 159.57 8.6 0.6 151.1 164 163.6

17 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 158.43 9.73 1.13 141.5 166.1 167.7

18 Xavi FORÉS (Ducati) 157.4 10.8 1.03 141.8 165.6 164.8

19 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 156.1 12.1 1.3 144.6 160.9 162.8

20 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 154.35 13.8 1.75 147.4 161.3

21 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 152.15 16 2.2 136.6 167.7

22 Connor Rossi THOMSON (Kawasaki) 150.6 17.6 1.55 143.7 157.5
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK358

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 1787.04 166.2 160.9 170.43 140.03 169.17 171.6 148.65 165.63 157.1 170.7 166.63

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 1785.51 1.53 167.9 160.23 168.1 140.3 176.55 170 150.4 166.73 152.03 167.6 165.67

3 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 1782.12 4.92 3.39 169.05 161.63 168.7 141.87 161.23 169.57 151 167.87 156.83 170.7 163.67

4 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 1775.09 11.95 7.03 171.4 162.07 169.53 142 153.9 170.3 151.63 165.67 155.43 169.43 163.73

5 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 1772.59 14.45 2.5 168.5 158.87 167.17 140.53 169.05 167.6 151.43 162.7 154.57 167.87 164.3

6 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 1768.49 18.55 4.1 167.35 161.5 167.1 144.3 157.3 171.9 147.37 160.83 156.5 169.57 164.77

7 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 1768.11 18.93 0.38 166.75 160.13 168.43 141.4 167.9 163.2 148.33 164.43 155.57 167.97 164

8 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1767.54 19.5 0.57 168.5 159.73 167.73 139 161.7 170.57 149 163.1 153.97 166.07 168.17

9 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 1765.68 21.36 1.86 167.9 159.23 166.2 141.53 158.1 168.03 151.8 166.33 153.73 168.03 164.8

10 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 1763.21 23.83 2.47 168.5 158.73 167.43 139.63 168.75 163.2 153.77 161.27 153.33 167.17 161.43

11 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 1737.98 49.06 25.23 154.65 157.73 164.6 140.17 161.13 164.1 151.1 163.73 152.2 165.07 163.5

12 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 1729.53 57.51 8.45 159.75 156.95 166.2 139.57 154.27 167.3 149 162.67 153 166.47 154.35

13 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 1709.3 77.74 20.23 133.25 156.87 164 138.63 158.4 168.83 151.1 162.17 151.45 164.4 160.2

14 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 1708.28 78.76 1.02 165.1 155.47 161.77 136 154.3 159.6 147.67 159 150.4 162.87 156.1

15 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 1610.3 176.74 97.98 168.5 163.2 168.83 140.8 159.77 170.87 148 164.53 157.1 168.7

16 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 1594.89 192.15 15.41 169.05 159.47 141.9 155.67 165.37 151.1 165.63 155.33 166.47 164.9

17 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 1591.23 195.81 3.66 169.05 158.6 167.47 139.13 159.93 168.17 147.8 161.7 153.75 165.63

18 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1590.37 196.67 0.86 167.9 157.37 167.7 140.7 155.73 167.43 150.7 153.67 169 160.17

19 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 1587.61 199.43 2.76 165.65 158.1 165.67 139.57 167.5 149.57 163.47 154.85 164.8 158.43

20 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 1586.74 200.3 0.87 163 157.9 164.93 138.57 161.8 168.87 150.77 162.4 157.1 161.4

21 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 1352.32 434.72 234.42 144.75 154 161.25 137.6 140.1 159.77 148.67 157.53 148.65

22 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 1111.08 675.96 241.24 167.35 164.4 137.9 163.7 163.6 152.5 161.63

23 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 1095.53 691.51 15.55 163.45 153.2 165.93 135.77 157.73 171.35 148.1

24 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 1094.81 692.23 0.72 159.5 158.77 167.57 140.6 149.25 153.75 165.37

25 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 946.13 840.91 148.68 162.4 158.4 166.73 138.6 155.4 164.6

26 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 944.48 842.56 1.65 169.05 159 143.23 153.45 167.6 152.15

27 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 765.82 1021.22 178.66 164.55 156.4 135.47 150.13 159.27

28 Tom NEAVE (Kawasaki) 604.23 1182.81 161.59 164 133.9 161.13 145.2

29 Richard KERR (BMW / Honda) 480.83 1306.21 123.4 166.6 161.43 152.8

30 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 477.02 1310.02 3.81 160 152.05 164.97

31 James WESTMORELAND (Honda) 324.94 1462.1 152.08 165.37 159.57

32 Tom WARD (Honda) 324.43 1462.61 0.51 160.63 163.8

33 Luke MOSSEY (Kawasaki) 163.4 1623.64 161.03 163.4

34 Corey TINKER (Kawasaki) 160.77 1626.27 2.63 160.77

35 Xavi FORÉS (Ducati) 157.4 1629.64 3.37 157.4

36 Eemeli LAHTI (Kawasaki) 155.4 1631.64 2 155.4

37 Connor Rossi THOMSON (Kawasaki) 150.6 1636.44 4.8 150.6
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

PATHWAY RIDERS CLASSIFICATION
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1 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 131 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 48 83 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5

3 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 26 105 22 5 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

4 James WESTMORELAND (Honda) 20 111 6 3 5 3 3 3 3

5 Richard KERR (Honda) 13 118 7 5 3 5
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G NEWCOMERS CLASSIFICATION
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1 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 534 18 18 18 14 18 18 14 18 16 18 16 14 14 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 16 25 25 25 35 35 35

2 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 475 59 16 14 14 16 16 14 14 12 14 11 12 12 12 14 11 16 14 14 14 14 25 20 25 22 22 27 30 30

3 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 341 193 134 12 11 16 11 12 16 18 16 18 12 16 18 12 14 12 16 12 22 22 25 30

4 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 219 315 122 16 12 16 12 14 12 14 16 14 16 16 16 16 11 18

5 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 181 353 38 11 12 14 12 11 14 10 11 11 10 12 11 12 12 18

6 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 166 368 15 18 18 18 16 12 16 18 18 18 14

7 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 144 390 22 14 12 12 14 16 11 11 10 11 11 10 12
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

DATATAG FAST START LEAGUE

1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 4 4 3 1 1 1 1

4 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 4 4 0 1 1 1 1

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 2 6 2 1 1

6 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 2 6 0 1 1

7 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 1 7 1 1

8 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 1 7 0 1

9 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 1 7 0 1

10 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 1 7 0 1

11 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 1 7 0 1
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